
Lap 
2 

p3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(48) WORAWIT C. / SUPHACHAI K. 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(72) THINNAPHAT KAJORNWIBOONPHON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(78) THANAWAT  NETDECHATHANASIT 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 

p8 

 

(45) SURIN  INTAKORNUDOM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(69) THANAKITTI SUKHUMPUNYAKHUN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(19) YANYONG BENJAVATANANON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

 

(29) JARAS JAENGKAMOLKULCHAI 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 
2:04.577 
2:19.907 
8:42.300 
2:18.374 
6:20.504 

2:04.136 
2:18.344 

2:05.011 
2:04.326 

2:34.259 

2:09.130 
2:07.773 
2:06.398 

2:05.767 
2:18.990 

2:22.788 
3:43.288 

2:08.071 
2:08.126 
2:17.276 
3:12.461 
2:15.781 

2:12.001 
2:08.910 
2:08.809 

2:08.557 
2:10.268 
2:17.811 
2:40.164 

2:24.098 
2:21.718 
2:26.118 
2:35.974 
6:51.268 

2:14.583 
2:27.328 

2:20.237 
2:19.967 
2:17.800 
2:19.758 
2:15.534 

2:15.474 
2:18.620 
2:28.571 

2:16.046 

S1 
29.492 
29.633 

31.142 

28.914 
29.715 

29.396 
28.205 
28.305 

30.125 
29.663 
29.709 

29.627 
29.683 

30.743 

29.698 
29.774 
30.008 

30.023 

30.789 
29.771 
30.096 
29.930 
30.001 
30.803 
32.236 

33.608 
31.554 
30.979 
31.777 

30.862 
30.850 

33.098 
33.066 
32.978 
32.889 
32.983 

32.740 
33.451 
35.059 

33.828 

S2 
46.859 
47.089 
49.031 
47.073 
47.848 
46.587 

45.993 

51.169 
45.992 
46.244 

1:01.456 

50.098 
47.938 
47.700 
46.849 

46.340 
46.813 

53.463 
47.639 
48.427 
47.994 

47.509 
47.641 
48.383 
47.895 

54.077 
49.237 
48.303 

47.835 
48.055 
48.387 
52.432 
51.253 

1:01.241 
53.202 
54.293 
54.252 
50.947 
54.236 
50.918 

50.032 

54.003 
51.347 
51.780 
50.909 
50.965 
49.419 

49.385 
51.208 
49.438 

51.761 
49.731 

S3 
48.226 

52.370 

50.532 
48.635 

51.140 
49.623 
49.877 

52.528 
51.067 
50.410 
49.840 

49.800 

52.651 

52.049 
50.379 
50.843 

49.938 

57.587 
51.975 
50.836 
50.878 

50.572 
51.880 
54.576 

1:03.175 
57.288 
55.871 

1:00.887 

54.635 
52.803 

57.113 
55.792 
55.121 
53.913 
55.904 

53.132 
53.349 
53.961 

51.787 
52.487 

SPD 
189.5 
179.1 
171.2 
183.1 
174.8 
180.9 
154.5 

119.7 
176.2 

176.5 
171.4 

148.1 
175.9 

201.5 
182.1 
196.4 
190.5 

147.5 
166.2 
173.1 

188.8 
180.0 
186.2 
171.2 
173.9 

139.5 
186.5 
182.1 
175.9 
171.4 

188.2 
156.3 
175.0 

106.8 
134.8 
143.8 
152.1 
159.8 
141.5 

178.8 
152.8 

144.2 
177.6 
177.6 

178.5 
177.9 
176.8 
177.0 
177.6 
178.5 

151.9 
166.7 

Lap 

 

(4) KAJONSAK NA SONGKLA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 

 

(8) ARNURAK TOMON 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(9) SAMON M. / AKASIT K. 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(90) SANGCHAI  WANNATHIM 
1 

p2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(2) EKASIT  N. / SUPATAS B. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(74) POLLAKRIT  S. / THANASIWANAT P. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

p10 

 

(77) CHAINARONG  CHAIWATTANAGULWANIT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(64) APISIT WONGKAWEE 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:00.116 
1:59.365 

1:57.146 
2:03.741 
6:11.963 

2:09.990 
2:21.961 

12:45.675 
1:58.528 

1:57.570 

1:58.595 
2:14.738 
5:09.120 

1:57.922 
2:10.842 

2:15.224 
4:43.320 

2:01.270 
2:24.582 

2:03.651 
2:03.301 
2:41.794 

2:01.298 
2:49.745 
2:01.412 
2:49.219 

2:04.696 
2:03.099 
2:04.808 
2:03.216 
2:02.510 
2:02.441 

2:02.432 
2:02.538 
2:21.273 

2:03.998 
2:05.234 
2:06.612 
2:04.365 
2:05.699 
2:04.971 
2:30.290 

S1 

28.423 
27.306 
27.396 

26.901 

28.601 
28.946 

27.860 
27.722 

27.599 
31.078 

27.457 
29.396 

28.829 

28.258 
32.807 

29.468 
29.148 
41.999 

28.962 
43.720 
29.194 
43.732 

29.779 
29.133 
29.038 
29.488 
29.222 
29.522 
29.245 
29.340 

28.956 

29.346 
29.536 
29.211 

29.191 
29.275 
29.329 
32.863 

S2 

52.042 
44.715 
44.597 

43.169 
44.041 
44.125 

1:07.026 
48.852 
48.426 
47.199 

43.792 
44.029 

48.430 
44.270 
45.979 
45.402 

43.899 
44.912 

50.851 
44.970 
46.190 
45.050 
50.607 

50.531 
46.036 
45.768 

1:03.716 
45.466 

1:04.833 
45.125 

1:01.559 

51.835 
45.913 
45.474 
46.882 
45.702 
45.379 

45.132 
45.409 
45.357 
47.516 

52.339 
45.769 
46.358 
47.490 
46.100 
46.899 
45.844 
52.477 

52.696 

S3 

50.441 
46.978 
47.462 

46.581 

47.367 

53.346 
52.537 

47.956 
46.876 

45.819 

48.592 
46.726 

50.710 
46.566 

50.785 

47.780 
47.962 

49.421 
48.147 
48.385 
56.079 

46.870 
1:01.192 

47.093 

53.721 
49.004 
48.492 
48.888 
48.026 
47.909 
47.787 

47.778 
47.841 

52.038 
48.883 
49.340 
49.911 
49.074 
49.525 
49.798 

51.491 

SPD 

155.4 
181.8 
194.9 
194.2 

198.5 
177.9 

106.6 
170.9 
162.7 
190.5 

208.1 
202.2 

143.8 
195.7 
186.5 
195.7 

208.9 
205.3 

138.8 
179.7 
162.9 

205.7 
157.7 

159.8 
180.9 
197.4 
118.0 
197.1 
105.4 

204.5 
106.7 

137.2 
195.7 
202.2 

204.9 
197.8 
197.4 
193.9 
195.3 
196.0 
196.4 

125.0 
183.1 
163.6 

184.3 
178.8 
174.8 
180.0 
139.5 

127.4 
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Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPD Lap 
3 
4 

p5 

Lap Tm 
2:17.615 
2:16.137 
2:37.788 

S1 
34.159 
33.916 
34.043 

S2 
50.153 

49.633 
51.653 

S3 
53.303 
52.588 

SPD 
164.9 
164.6 
163.1 
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